
2025 Term Dates 
 

Term 1 Thur 30 Jan – Fri 11 April 

(11 wks)  Thur 30 Jan – Y1 & Y2 

Mon 3 Feb – 2DP, 5DP & Kindergarten 

  Wed 5 Feb – 3DP  

(30 & 31 Jan Best Start Kindergarten) 

     

Term 2 Tues 29 April – Fri 27 June 

(9 wks) Tues 29 – 2DP, 5DP & K-2 

Wed 30 Apr - 3DP 

   

Term 3 Tues 22  July – Fri 26 September 

(10 wks) Tues 22 – 2DP, 5DP & K-2  

  Wed 23  – 3DP  

 

Term 4 Mon 13 October – Thu 5 Dec  

(8 wks) Mon 13 – 2DP, 5DP & K-2 

  Wed 15 – 3DP  
 

Public Holidays 

Easter 18 April 21 April 

ANZAC Day – 25 April           

King’s Birthday 9 June 

Labour Day 6 October 
 


